Primary Election June 28th, 2022 - Manual Canvass - Bronx County
Democratic County Committee, Vote for 4

042 ed / 81 AD

Total Ballots

Gayle Ann Snible

Elizabeth Dwyer

Christopher McShane

Ryan Maguire Nicholas S. Diacou

Overvote

Undervote

Write-in Names

Write{Void

Total

042/81

147

79

56

57 39

276

0 9

588

Secretary

Canvassing Board

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by
signatures of the members of the board or a majority thereof on:

Date:

July 19 2022

Chairman

Canvassing Board

Deputy Chief Clerk

Deputy Chief Clerk




