Primary Election June 28th, 2022 - Manual Canvass - Bronx County Democratic County Committee, Vote for 4 042 ed / 81 AD

	Total Ballots	Gayle Ann Snible	Elizabeth Dwyer	Christopher McShane	Ryan Maguire	Nicholas S. Diacou	Overvote	Undervote	Write-in Names	Write-	Void	Total
2/81	147	68	79	56	57	39	4	276	0	9	0	588
												í I
												1
,			,									

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by signatures of the members of the board or a majority thereof on:

	Date:	July 19 2022	
Secretary		Chairman	Deputy Chief Clerk
Canvassing Board		Canvassing Board	Deputy Chief Clerk